Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.44
59.77
59.99

1:00.21
1:00.36
1:00.55
1:00.62
1:00.64
1:00.79
1:00.86
1:01.12
1:01.12
1:01.26
1:01.30
1:01.34
1:01.44
1:01.49
1:01.58
1:01.66
1:01.84
1:01.86
1:02.22
1:02.31
1:02.58
1:02.74

1:03.08
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604
594
587
581
576
571
569
569
564
562
555
555
551
550
549
547
545
543
541
536
536
526
524
517
513
505

Round
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Date

10/06/17
03/06/17
11/02/18
19/02/17
08/12/17
07/12/18
06/05/17
09/12/16
09/10/21
05/06/16
06/07/19
11/07/19
03/06/18
05/11/17
07/05/16
04/11/18
10/11/19
09/10/21
06/11/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
07/02/16
05/05/18
17/02/19
08/11/15
29/06/17
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Meet

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Junior Inter County Meet 2017

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Orkney Junior Inter County 2016

Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Junior Inter County 2018

North District Open Championships 2017
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2019

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
North District Open Championships

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
North District Open Championships

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships

XVII Natwest Island Games

Venue
Clickimin
Lerwick
Clickimin
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Lerwick
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Orkney
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Pickaquoy Centre
Inverness
Lerwick
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Clickimin
Inverness
Lerwick
Clickimin
Clickimin
Shetland

Gotland, Sweden
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Club Swam Under Level

Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
UoAPS 2
Shetland 2
Lerwick 1

2
Shetland 2

2

2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2

2
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
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1.Uo.04
1:04.13
1:04.15
1:05.04
1:05.17
1:05.65
1:06.43
1:06.45
1:06.99
1:07.09
1:07.22
1:07.27
1:07.51
1:07.78
1:07.98
1:08.37
1:10.40
1:10.44
1:13.37

1:15.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.79
1:01.58
1:03.84
1:05.04
1:01.49
1:01.12
1:01.12
1:02.58
1:00.55
1:01.44
1:01.26
1:02.31

59.99
1:00.36
1:06.45
1:01.30
1:03.08

59.44

59.77
1:00.62
1:00.21

1:00.64
1:01.84
1:01.86
1:01.66
1:00.86
1:01.34
1:02.22
1:02.74

1:04.13
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481
480
461
458
448
432
432
422
420
417
416
412
407
403
397
363
363
321

292
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564
543
487
461
545
555
555
517
571
547
551
524
587
576
432
550
505
604
594
569
581

569
536
536
541
562
549
526
513
481
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29/11/14
20/04/14
1711119
22/03/14
09/11/14
09/02/14
19/11/17
30/11/13
26/10/13
05/10/14
15/11/14
21/04/13
03/03/13
03/03/13
24/11113
01/12/12
04/11/12
15/04/12
04/12/11

Date

09/10/21
09/10/21
28/11/20
17/11/19
10/11/19
11/07/19
06/07/19
17/02/19
07/12/18
04/11/18
03/06/18
05/05/18
11/02/18
08/12/17
1911117
05/11/17
29/06/17
10/06/17
03/06/17
06/05/17
19/02/17

09/12/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
05/06/16
07/05/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
29/11/14

iy wornnda
SASA North District Age Group Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Shetland Age Groups & School Champs
Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

Shetland age group and schools championships
SASA North District Age Group Meet

Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Shetland Senior Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships

Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Meet
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
North District Autumn Championships Part 1

Tighinn Comhla

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII

Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018
Junior Inter County 2018

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Shetland age group and schools championships
North District Open Championships 2017

XVII Natwest Island Games

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Junior Inter County Meet 2017

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Orkney Junior Inter County 2016

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships

SASA North District Age Group Meet

VaAlious - NuUIU £
Inverness
Buckie
Sheffield
Fraserburgh
Lochside
Clickimin
Clickimin
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Clickimin
Inverness
Shetland
Aberdeen

Inverness

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Various - Round 2
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Pickaquoy Centre
Clickimin
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Clickimin
Inverness
Gotland, Sweden
Clickimin
Lerwick

Lerwick
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Clickimin
Inverness
Inverness
Orkney

Lerwick

Lerwick
Shetland

Inverness

Lerwick

Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

Shetland
UoAPS

UoAPS

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland
Lerwick

Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Lerwick
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1:07.27
1:05.65
1:07.22
1:04.15
1:05.17
1:06.43
1:06.99
1:08.37
1:07.09
1:07.51
1:07.78
1:07.98
1:10.40
1:10.44
1:13.37

1:15.66
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416
448
417
480
458
432
422

420
412
407
403
363
363
321
292
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15/11/14
09/11/14
05/10/14
20/04/14
22/03/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
24/11113
26/10/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
03/03/13
01/12/12
04/11/12
15/04/12

04/12/11

COAS| Grand Prix

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs
SASA North District Open Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Shetland Senior Age Group Championships
Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
SASA North District Age Group Championship
North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships

Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Aberdeen
Lochside
Inverness
Buckie
Fraserburgh
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Westhill
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Shetland
Aberdeen

Inverness
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Lerwick

Shetland 2
Lerwick 1
Lerwick 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 1
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
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