Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
59.44	604	F	10/06/17	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
59.77	594	F	03/06/17	Junior Inter County Meet 2017	Lerwick	Shetland	2
59.99	587	F	11/02/18	Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:00.21	581	F	19/02/17	Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:00.36	576	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Shetland	2
1:00.55	571	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
1:00.62	569	F	06/05/17	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:00.64	569	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Lerwick	1
1:00.79	564	F	09/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
1:00.86	562	F	05/06/16	Orkney Junior Inter County 2016	Orkney	Shetland	2
1:01.12	555	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
1:01.12	555	Н	11/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
1:01.26	551	F	03/06/18	Junior Inter County 2018	Pickaquoy Centre	Shetland	2
1:01.30	550	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Shetland	1
1:01.34	549	F	07/05/16	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:01.44	547	Н	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
1:01.49	545	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
1:01.58	543	Н	09/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
1:01.66	541	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Lerwick	1
1:01.84	536	F	13/11/16	Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:01.86	536	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Lerwick	1
1:02.22	526	F	07/02/16	Sumburgh Hotel Meet	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:02.31	524	F	05/05/18	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:02.58	517	F	17/02/19	Grieg Seafood Meet 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:02.74	513	F	08/11/15	Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships	Shetland	Shetland	2
1:03.08	505	Н	29/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Shetland	2
right 202	4	Е	00/11/00	Tishian Cambla	Various Dound 0	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.03.04 407 F 20/11/20 Hyriini Commina various - nound 2 1.04.13 481 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness	Lerwick	Page 2 / 3
1:04.13 481 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness		1
1:04.15 480 F 20/04/14 Buckie ASC Age Group Meet Buckie	Lerwick	2
1:05.04 461 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield		2
1:05.17 458 H 22/03/14 SASA North District Age Group Champs Fraserburgh	Shetland	1
1:05.65 448 F 09/11/14 Shetland Age Groups & School Champs Lochside	Shetland	2
1:06.43 432 F 09/02/14 Lerwick ASC Graded Meet Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.45 432 F 19/11/17 Shetland age group and schools championships Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.99 422 F 30/11/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness	Shetland	1
1:07.09 420 F 26/10/13 Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet Westhill	Shetland	2
1:07.22 417 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness	Lerwick	1
1:07.27 416 H 15/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:07.51 412 F 21/04/13 Buckie ASC Age Group Championships Buckie	Shetland	2
1:07.78 407 F 03/03/13 SASA North District Age Group Championship Inverness	Shetland	1
1:07.98 403 H 03/03/13 SASA North District Age Group Championship Inverness	Shetland	1
1:08.37 397 F 24/11/13 Shetland Senior Age Group Championships Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:10.40 363 F 01/12/12 North District Age Group Meet Inverness	Shetland	1
1:10.44 363 04/11/12 Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships Shetland	Shetland	2
1:13.37 321 F 15/04/12 Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:15.66 292 F 04/12/11 SASA North District Age Group Championship Inverness	Shetland	1

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
:00.79	564	F	09/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
:01.58	543	Н	09/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
:03.84	487	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
:05.04	461	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
:01.49	545	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
:01.12	555	Н	11/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
:01.12	555	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
:02.58	517	F	17/02/19	Grieg Seafood Meet 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
:00.55	571	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
:01.44	547	Н	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
:01.26	551	F	03/06/18	Junior Inter County 2018	Pickaquoy Centre	Shetland	2
:02.31	524	F	05/05/18	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
59.99	587	F	11/02/18	Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
:00.36	576	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Shetland	2
:06.45	432	F	19/11/17	Shetland age group and schools championships	Clickimin	Shetland	2
:01.30	550	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Shetland	1
:03.08	505	Н	29/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Shetland	2
59.44	604	F	10/06/17	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
59.77	594	F	03/06/17	Junior Inter County Meet 2017	Lerwick	Shetland	2
:00.62	569	F	06/05/17	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
:00.21	581	F	19/02/17	Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
:00.64	569	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Lerwick	1
:01.84	536	F	13/11/16	Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
:01.86	536	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Lerwick	1
:01.66	541	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Lerwick	1
:00.86	562	F	05/06/16	Orkney Junior Inter County 2016	Orkney	Shetland	2
:01.34	549	F	07/05/16	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
:02.22	526	F	07/02/16	Sumburgh Hotel Meet	Lerwick	Shetland	2
:02.74	513	F	08/11/15	Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships	Shetland	Shetland	2

							D 0 / 0
1:07.27	416	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Lerwick	Page 3 / 3 1
1:05.65	448	F	09/11/14	Shetland Age Groups & School Champs	Lochside	Shetland	2
1:07.22	417	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Lerwick	1
1:04.15	480	F	20/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Lerwick	2
1:05.17	458	Н	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Shetland	1
1:06.43	432	F	09/02/14	Lerwick ASC Graded Meet	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.99	422	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Shetland	1
1:08.37	397	F	24/11/13	Shetland Senior Age Group Championships	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:07.09	420	F	26/10/13	Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet	Westhill	Shetland	2
1:07.51	412	F	21/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Shetland	2
1:07.78	407	F	03/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1
1:07.98	403	Н	03/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1
1:10.40	363	F	01/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Shetland	1
1:10.44	363		04/11/12	Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships	Shetland	Shetland	2
1:13.37	321	F	15/04/12	Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:15.66	292	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS